
6 servings per container

Serving size   

Amount Per Serving

Calories

Total Fat 2g

    Saturated Fat 0g

    Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium 512mg

Total Carbohydrate 57g

    Dietary Fiber 1g

    Total Sugars <1g

Protein 8g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 65mg

Iron 2.34mg

Potassium 127mg 3%

12" Wide Sub Roll

Code: 237

INFORMATION: The information listed above has been compiled from publications of the USDA and from data provided by 

Ingredient Vendor Suppliers.

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT

FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN,

REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE,

RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], WATER, SALT,

HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, VEGETABLE

SHORTENING, YEAST, WHEY, CALCIUM

PROPIONATE, DATEM, L-CYSTEINE, ASCORBIC

ACID, POTASSIUM BROMATE, SOY FLOUR,

ENZYMES.

ALLERGEN ALERT:  WHEAT, SOY AND MILK.

BAKED & DISTRIBUTED BY:

MORABITO BAKING COMPANY, INC.

757 KOHN STREET, NORRISTOWN, PA 19401

www.morabito.com

Revised Date: 05.12.2020

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving

of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for

general nutrition advice.

300
% Daily Value*

Nutrition Facts

0%

5%

13%

21%

4%

16%

1 Roll (172g)

0%

0%

22%

3%


