

Code: 237

12" Wide Sub Roll

Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container

Serving size 1 Roll (172g)

Amount Per Serving	200
<u>Calories</u>	300
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol Omg	0%
Sodium 512mg	22%
Total Carbohydrate 57g	21%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars <1g	
Protein 8g	16%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 65mg	5%
Iron 2.34mg	13%
Potassium 127mg	3%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how mi	ich a nutrient in a serving

^{*} The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], WATER, SALT, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, VEGETABLE SHORTENING, YEAST, WHEY, CALCIUM PROPIONATE, DATEM, L-CYSTEINE, ASCORBIC ACID, POTASSIUM BROMATE, SOY FLOUR, ENZYMES.

ALLERGEN ALERT: WHEAT, SOY AND MILK.

BAKED & DISTRIBUTED BY:

MORABITO BAKING COMPANY, INC. 757 KOHN STREET, NORRISTOWN, PA 19401 www.morabito.com

Revised Date: 05.12.2020

INFORMATION: The information listed above has been compiled from publications of the USDA and from data provided by Ingredient Vendor Suppliers.